Gross Operating Income 478,278$   478,278$

   Less Operating Expenses 15.6% 74,500$   74,500$

NET OPERATING INCOME 403,778$   401,180$

   Less Debt Service -$   -$

PRE-TAX CASH FLOW 403,778$   401,180$

Return % 9.0% 8.9%

Capitalization Rate 9.0% 8.9%

Price per Square Foot 397.44$   397.44$

David Yashar/ Senior Associate

550 S. Hope St., Ste. 500 Los Angeles, CA  90071 PH: (213) 233-4370

 SCHEDULED INCOME

11151 Avalon Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90061

PROPOSED FINANCING

All cash or buyer to obtain a new loan at prevailing market rate and terms. Total price of $5,395,000 includes: real
estate and Valero Gas Station business.

 PRICING

Valero Gas Station Shopping Center
Proforma Income & Expense Analysis

###
1 n/a 11,310 35,243 2009 LAM1

Floors Construction Gross Sq. Ft. Lot Size Year Built Zoning

PROFORMA ANNUALIZED OPERATING INCOME

Income from Leased Space $ 34,658
Income from Tenant Reimbursements $ 6,208
Other Income $ 0
Total  Income $ 40,866

Annualized Gross Income $ 490,392

PROFORMA ANNUALIZED OPERATING EXPENSES

SCHEDULED GROSS INCOME $ 490,392

Vacancy Rate 3% $ 14,712

GROSS OPERATING INCOME $ 475,680

Expenses
$ 50,000

Insurance $ 5,500
Utilities $ 6,000
Trash $ 2,000
Gardner $ 2,000

$ 9,000

Total Expenses 15.2% $ 74,500
Per Square Foot $ 6.59

PROFORMA NET OPERATING INCOME $ 401,180

* Taxes are based on a price of $4,495,000

David Yashar/ Senior Associate

550 S. Hope St., Ste. 500 Los Angeles, CA  90071 PH: (213) 233-4370

11151 Avalon Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90061

Property Taxes*

Management Fees

Valero Gas Station Shopping Center
Proforma Pricing Analysis and Opinion of Value

1 n/a 11,310 35,243 2009 LAM1
Floors Construction Gross Sq. Ft. Lot Size Year Built Zoning

PRICE  4,495,000$

Down Payment 100% 4,495,000$

SCHEDULED GROSS INCOME 490,392$

   Less Vacancy 3.0% 14,712$

   Gross Operating Income 475,680$

   Less Opearting Expenses 15.2% 74,500$

NET OPERATING INCOME 401,180$

   Less Debt Service -$

PRE-TAX CASH FLOW 401,180$

Return % 8.9%

Capitalization Rate 8.9%

Price per Square Foot 397.44$

David Yashar/ Senior Associate

550 S. Hope St., Ste. 500 Los Angeles, CA  90071 PH: (213) 233-4370

PROFORMA PRICING

PROFORMA SCHEDULED INCOME

11151 Avalon Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90061

PROPOSED FINANCING

All cash or buyer to obtain a new loan at prevailing market rate and terms. Total price of $5,395,000
includes: real estate and Valero Gas Station business.

Suite Tenant Name
GLA

Occupied
Lease

Commence
Lease

Expire
Monthly

Rent Rent/SF
Proforma

Monthly Rent
Proforma
Rent/SF Increase Options Lease Type

101 Boost Mobile 900 6/1/09 5/31/14 $2,125.00 $2.36 $2,189.00 $2.43 3% NNN

102 La Pizza Locca 1,070 4/1/10 3/31/15 $2,317.50 $2.17 $2,387.00 $2.23 3% (2) 5 year at 3% NNN